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BTH Amore Pizza Run

Dist Turn Road Clock

Start at
Chevron, 156 W Mills Ave.,                       

Breaux Bridge

Go Southwest on LA-94 / W Mills Ave. 9:45 AM 0.00 mi.

in 5.10 miles Turn left on to LA-353 / Lake Martin Road 9:52 AM 5.10 mi.

in 7.00 miles Turn right on LA-353 / Cypress Island Road 10:01 AM 12.10 mi.

in 5.10 miles Turn right on to Par Rd 7 10:08 AM 17.20 mi.

in 1.40 miles Turn right on to LA-96 / Terrace Hwy 10:10 AM 18.60 mi.

in 1.90 miles Keep left on to Duchamp Road 10:12 AM 20.50 mi.

in 1.30 miles Turn left on to Par Rd 121 10:14 AM 21.80 mi.

in 1.00 miles Turn right on to LA-92-1 / Smede Hwy 10:16 AM 22.80 mi.

in 2.30 miles Turn left on to Par Rd 119 / Boyance Rd. 10:20 AM 25.10 mi.

in 1.70 miles Turn right on to Fremin Rd. 10:23 AM 26.80 mi.

in 1.10 miles Turn right on to LA-88 / Coteau Rd. 10:25 AM 27.90 mi.

in 2.90 miles Turn right on to LA-89 10:29 AM 30.80 mi.

in 2.90 miles Turn left on to Piat Rd 10:33 AM 33.70 mi.

in 0.50 miles Keep right on to Guillot Rd 10:34 AM 34.20 mi.

in 0.20 miles Turn left on to Chemin Agreable St 10:35 AM 34.40 mi.

in 2.60 miles Go straight on to LA-82 10:39 AM 37.00 mi.

in 2.80 miles Keep left on LA-82 10:43 AM 39.80 mi.

in 8.20 miles Turn left on to LA-14 (Abbeville) 10:53 AM 48.00 mi.

in 1.90 miles Turn left on to Ardly Dr 10:57 AM 49.90 mi.

in 0.05 miles STOP at Amore Pizzaroma 10:58 AM 49.95 mi.

TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 1:13:00 49.95 mi.

Total Dist
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